
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 09/01/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,871.17 1,871.17
Deposit 09/07/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,612.45 4,483.62
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,276.73 5,760.35
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 172.10 5,932.45
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 288.15 6,220.60
Deposit 09/27/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 96.96 6,317.56
Deposit 09/29/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 225.25 6,542.81
Deposit 09/30/2016Interest X 4201 · I... 3.00 6,545.81

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 6,545.81 6,545.81

1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 09/07/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 500.19 500.19
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,962.70 4,462.89
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,320.00 5,782.89
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 1,509.70 7,292.59
Deposit 09/26/2016Interest X 4203 · I... 12.27 7,304.86
Deposit 09/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 3,333.70 10,638.56
Deposit 09/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 2,201.50 12,840.06
Deposit 09/29/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 2,074.65 14,914.71

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 14,914.71 14,914.71

1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 09/06/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,061.10 3,061.10
Deposit 09/07/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,983.34 9,044.44
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,755.58 11,800.02
Deposit 09/20/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 1,511.74 13,311.76
Deposit 09/26/2016Interest X 4204 · I... 71.33 13,383.09
Deposit 09/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 1,700.00 15,083.09
Deposit 09/29/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 622.40 15,705.49

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 15,705.49 15,705.49

TOTAL 37,166.01 37,166.01
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